18 Ashish 5/0 Ramesh Lal Viii Baring PO Mooring 1 14 1500/-

19 Mahender 5/0 Dorje Viii Tibok PO 1 1 34/4 2250/-
lahalman(With Kid Ikshita) 

20. Rajender Kumar 5/0 Sukh Dyal Viii Baring PO 1 - 34 1500/-
Mooring 

21. Beena Devi w/o Prem Bhagat vill junda PO 1 - 34 1500/-
,alhman. . 

I 
1 

I 

I 

I 

32100/-

(Rs Thirty Two Thousand One Hundred Only) 

Local= 14 Patient = 3 Kid =5 Emp=.4 

Committee 

n-Official Flight No. = 15

402 Ramesh Chane

4)" Shuoharny Wahu

Vat Kunga Chitirnert

Ww Crvherine Tash

Officiat —-Flight No, . 15

APPLICANT NO NAME

PASSENGERS WHO AVAILED/MISSED THE FLIGHT